
NC State ESG Program Training Schedule  

(February 2014-May 2014) 
 

Webinars: 
To access webinars, go to: https://dhhs.ncgovconnect.com/esgwebinars/ on the 

appointed date and time.  If you can’t attend either webinar, you can still get the 

information!  We will record the 2nd presentation and post it on the ESG website. 

 

 ESG Resource: Key and Targeted Unit Program 
 Thursday February 13, 10:00 AM-12:00 Noon 

 Thursday, March 6, 10:00 AM-12:00 Noon (tentative) 
 

 Homeless Verification Form 
 Thursday, February 20, 10:00 AM-12:00 Noon 

 Thursday, March 20, 10:00 AM-12:00 Noon 
 

 Policies and Procedures 
 Thursday, April 3, 10:00 AM-12:00 AM 

 Thursday, April 10, 10:00 AM-12:00 AM 

 
 Rental Assistance Agreement Form  

 Thursday, May 1, 10:00 AM-12:00 AM 
 Thursday, May 15, 10:00 AM-12:00 AM 

 
Technical Assistance Call-in: 
ESG grantees can call with questions monthly via conference call on the last 

Thursday of the month, call-in numbers will be sent out closer to the call dates. The 

dates and focus of calls are as follows: 

 

Housing Stability (Rapid Re-housing, Prevention) 
 Thursday, March 27, 10 AM-11:00 AM 

 Thursday, May 29, 10 AM-11:00 AM 
 

Emergency Response (Street Outreach, Emergency Shelter) 

 Thursday, February 27, 10:00 AM-11:00 AM 
 Thursday, April 24, 10:00 AM-11:00 AM 

https://dhhs.ncgovconnect.com/esgwebinars

